
 

 
COORDINATOR: ACADEMIC SUPPORT – MS BEATRICE MUTONGA   

MARKER TUTORS S1 2023  
DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNANCE AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTING & INFORMATICS  
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGES  

NR   TITLE   SURNAME &  
INITIAL  

  COURSE CODE   PHONE NR    E‐MAIL

1   Dr   Asa R   Global Business Management   GBM811S   207 2209 
081 764 2366  

aasa@nust.na  

2.  Mr   Bezuidenhout, J   Information 
Competence 
Computer User Skills  

ICT521S 
CUS411S  

081 241 8363 jbezuidenhout@unam.na

3.   Mr   Chunga, T   English for Academic Purposes  EAP511S   081 603 1561  tchunga@unam.na
tim.chunga@yahoo.co.uk  

4.   Ms    C Botes   English in Practice  EPR511S   207 2675  cbotes@nust.na

5.   Ms   Enkali, E   Organisational Management 
Management and Leadership 

 

OSM612S  
MAL811S 
 

207 2400  eenkali@nust.na

6.  Mr  Ndjoonduezu, 
Ehrenfried 

Organisational Behaviour
 

OSB611S  
 

207 2338 etndjoonduezu@nust.na

7.   Ms   Hambabi, J   Innovation Creativity and 
Entrepreneurship  
Introduction to Business 
Management Business Ethics   

ICE710S  
BMI511S  
BBE612S   

207 2716 
081 251 4364  

jhambabi@nust.na  
jtmhambabi@yahoo.co.za   

8.  Dr   M Waiganjo  Introduction to Business Management
Small and medium enterprise 
management 

BMI511S  
BEM711S 
 

+264 61 207 2571 mwaiganjo@nust.na



   

9.   Mr   Kalola, E   Principles of English Language Use 
English for Academic Purposes 

PLU411S 
EAP511S 

081 493 9082  kalolaeben@gmail.com 

10.   Mr   Kamudyariwa, B   Business Finance
Operations Management   
Business Ethics  

BBF612S 
OPM611S  
BBE612S  

081 411 2020  bramwellk@gmail.com 
bkamudyariwa@nust.na   

11.   Ms   Kangandjo, O   Introduction to Business Management 
Business Ethics  
Innovation Creativity & Entrepreneurship 
Purchasing Management 
 

BMI511S   
BBE612S  

   ICE712S  
   PSM611S 
 

207 2707 
 081 247 8712  

okangandjo@nust.na

12.   Mr   Kandjinga, E   Organisational Development and Change 
Introduction to Organisational Psychology 
Industrial Relations   
Career Management and Development  
Advanced Industrial & Labour Relations 
(elective)   

ODC711S  
IOP511S  
IRL712S   

  CMD812S  
  ADR811S 

081 3117823  ekandjinga@nust.na  

13.   Mr   Gwasira, C   Professional Writing  PWR611S   207 2103  cgwazira@nust.na

14.  Ms   M Namutuwa  Managing Employee Performance MEP711S  +264 61 207 2654 mnamutuwa@nust.na

15.   Dr   Frans, T  Professional Writing PWR611S  061 207 2732 tfrans@nust.na
16.   Mr   Sikopo, O   Capacity Building and Talent Management

Basic Organisational Psychology 
CBT811S 
BOP511S 

207 2566 osikopo@nust.na

17.   Ms   B. Mutonga   English in Practice
Principles of Language use 

EPR511S 
PLU411S 

061 207 2259 bmutonga@nust.na

18.   Ms    !Gawas (Ucham) E   English for Academic Purposes  EAP511S     207 2213  eucham@nust.na 

19.   Dr   M Chufama  Consumer Behavior in Sports
Media and Public Relations   

CBS711S 
MPR711S 

081 688 7087
061 207 2469 

mchufama@nust.na

20.  Dr   F Sithole   Risk Management in sport
Sport Psychology 
Business Research for Sports Managers
   

RMS711S 
SPP611S 
BRS711S 
SGP711S 

+264 61 207 2273 fsithole@nust.na



   

Sport Governance and Policy

21.   Mr   C Kazondovi  Principle of Selling
Product Pricing Management   
 

POS611S 
PPM712S 

264 61 207 2806 kazondovi@nust.na

22.  Ms   B Ndungaua  Small Enterprise Support
 

SES821S  +264 61 207 2773 bndungaua@nust.na

23.  Mr   M Shuuya  Design Process & Innovation  
Systems thinking  

DPI711S  
BST611S 
 
  

+264 61 207 2393 mshuuya@nust.na

24.  Mr  Mario Joshua  Leading and Managing projects 
Advanced Project Management   

LMP711S
   
APM811S 

+264 61 207 2778 jmario@nust.na

25.  Mr  J Ndungaua  Fundamentals of marketing 
Sport Marketing   

OM511S 
SMT611S
   

+264 61 207 2128 jndungaua@nust.na

26.   Mr   S Tjitamunisa  Retail Management
Digital and Social Media Marketing 

BRM711S 
DSM711S 

+264 61 207 2182 stjitamunisa@nust.na

27.  Ms   Ms C D Duplessis  Marketing Research and Market 
Intelligence 
Introduction to Marketing and its 
Environment 

MRM711S 
IME511S   

+264 61 207 2288 cduplessis@nust.na

28.  Ms   E, Kaura  Intro to Education Training & Development EDT711S +264 61 207 2197 ekaura@nust.na
29.  Ms   Ms Gloria Karita  Marketing management

Services marketing 
MKM711S 
SMK611S 

+264 61 207 2855 gkarita@nust.na

30.  Ms   C Sibalatani  Principles of Language use PLU411S +264 61 207 2733 csibalatani@nust.na
31.  Ms   N Ndatyapo  Principles of Language use PLU411S   0814132337 ndndatyapo@nust.na

ndalipondatyapo@gmail.com 
32.  Dr   R Nekongo   Principles of Language use PLU411S +264 61 207 2810 rnekongo@nust.na



   

33.  Ms   Y  Lyamine   English for Academic Purposes  EAP511S +264 61 207 2047 ylyamine@nust.na

34.  Dr   K IIpinge  English for Academic Purposes EAP511S 0812874498 ikristof2000@yahoo.com
kiipinge@nust.na 

35.  Mr   G Kapuire   Computer User skills  CUS411S  +264 61 207 2334 gkapuire@nust.na

36.  Mr  S Chitauro   Computer User skills CUS411S  264 61 207 2689 schitauro@nust.na

37.  Mr   I Nhamu  Computer User skills CUS411S  +264 61 207 2074 inhamu@nust.na

38.  Mr    J Silaa  Computer User skills CUS411S  +264 61 207 2037 jsilaa@nust.na

39.  Ms   A Karon  Computer User skills CUS411S  +264 61 207 2021 akaron@nust.na

40.  Ms   B Van Niekerk   International Marketing Management 
Consumer  Behaviour 

IMT811S  
CSB711S 
  

+264 61 207 2031 bvanniekerk@nust.na

41. Dr   A Jeremiah  Strategic Human Resource Management SHR811S  +264 61 207 2602 ajeremiah@nust.na
42. Dr   G, Nambira  Research Methodology RME811S  0812184876 gnambira@gmail.com

  


